Revision B

SKU Number
001119L
020969553
111.901

13-19379

13-27490

19094
193057-100
193068-100
2.0037.024
2101

2190

42215
42215-8
42216-4

42222-4

601018
601019
601020
601021
601031
601032
601033
601034
601051
601052
601053
601054
601061
601062
601063
601064
601111
601130
601130L
601131
601131L
601132
601132L
601133
601134
601134L

Description

SET OF 6 POLE DUAL BLACK SNAP CABLES LABEL

DIPLODE (18X39 CM) WITH CABLE
BIPOLAR CABLE FK

CABLE WITH CONNECTOR HANDPIECE MRPW GN2 -

19380

CABLE MAINS CONNECTOR POWER SUPPLY

MRPW?2 - 27490
CABLE FOR RPW HANDPIECE

Leadwire R/B 100cm 40" ~ safety socket pin
Leadwire B/B 100cm 40" ~ safety socket pin
CONNECTION CABLE FOR MUSCLE STIMULATOR

CABLE KEYHOLE GREY 150CM D UNIT

SET 4 BIPOLAR CABLE REHAB/MYO/ ACTIV

PERFORMANCE SNAP 5CM SQ 4/PK
PERFORMANCE SNAP 5CM SQ 8/PK

PERFORMANCE SNAP 5X10CM RECT. 4/PK
PERFORMANCE SNAP 5X10CM RECT. 1 SNAP 4/PK

CABLE 8P / PIN SP3 -V2 GREEN
CABLE 8P / PIN SP3 -V2 BLUE
CABLE 8P / PIN SP3 -V2 YELLOW IN
CABLE 8P / PIN SP3 -V2 RED
CABLE 8P / SNAPS - RED

CABLE 8P / SNAPS - YELLOW
CABLE 8P / SNAPS - GREEN

CABLE 8P / SNAPS - BLUE

CABLE 6P / PIN - RED

CABLE 6P / PIN - YELLOW

CABLE 6P / PIN - GREEN

CABLE 6P / PIN - BLUE

CABLE 6P / SNAPS - RED

CABLE 6P / SNAPS - YELLOW
CABLE 6P / SNAPS - GREEN

CABLE 6P / SNAPS - BLUE

SET 4 CABLES 2P / PIN MED

SET 4 CABLES 8P / SNAPS TRODES
SET 4 CABLES 8P / SNAPS TRODES LABEL
SET 4 CABLES 6P / SNAPS

SET 4 CABLES 6P - SNAPS LABEL
SET 4 CABLES GREY 6P - PIN

SET 4 CABLES GREY 6P - PIN LABEL
SET 2 CABLES (BLUE/YELLOW)

SET 2 CABLES BLACK 6P / PIN

SET 2 CABLES BLACK 6P / PIN LABEL

TF-DJO-012 Data Sheet

Model Name

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Page 1 of 2

Product Brand
COMPEX
CHATTANOOGA
CEFAR

CHATTANOOGA

CHATTANOOGA

CHATTANOOGA
DEFAULT
CHATTANOOGA
CHATTANOOGA
CEFAR

CEFAR

COMPEX
COMPEX
COMPEX

COMPEX

CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
COMPEX
COMPEX
COMPEX
NON FRANCHISE
COMPEX
CEFAR
CEFAR
COMPEX

BUDI-DI

0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K

€ Do

UDI-DI (GTIN)

00888912547000
00888912188050
00888912222587

00190446234852

00190446264774

00190446227434
00888912256537
00888912256568
00888912265683
00888912270762
00888912274180
00888912000246
00190446134787
00190446134794

00190446134800

00888912359252
00888912359269
00888912359276
00888912359283
00888912359290
00888912359306
00888912359313
00888912359320
00888912359344
00888912359351
00888912359368
00888912359375
00888912359382
00888912359399
00888912359405
00888912359412
00888912359429
00888912043588
00190446213802
00888912359481
00888912621953
00888912359498
00888912621960
00888912359504
00888912359511
00190446213796

GMDN
35751
35751
46573

35751

35751

35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35995
35995
35995

35995

35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751



Revision B

SKU Number
601135
601135L
601136L
601150
601150L

601160L

601163L
6601160
681000
681001
681002
681003
681100
681400
681400L

A12.902

A12.907
A12.908

A15.903

A15.904
A15.907

Description

SET OF 4 BLACK CABLES 6P WIRES
SET OF 4 BLACK CABLES 6P WIRES LABEL
SET 4 CABLES WITH 6P - SNAP LABEL

SET 4 CABLES 6P / PIN

SET 4 CABLES 6P - PIN LABEL
6 POLE CONN SNAP WITH SENSOR SNAP ESMG5

LABEL
WS USB CABLE LABEL

CABLE 6P/SNAP SENSOR PACKAGED

CABLE 2P-PIN PINK FLUO

CABLE 2P-PIN ORANGE FLUO
CABLE 2P-PIN YELLOW FLUO

CABLE 2P-PIN GREEN FLUO

SET 4 CABLES 2P / PIN FLUO PIN

SET 4 CABLES 8P / PIN

SET 4 CABLES 8P - PIN LABEL
CABLE ELECTRODE CONNECTOR BLACK MALE

PLUGS 2MM & 4MM

CABLE-Y RED/ FEMALE 2MM & 2 MALES 2MM
CABLE-Y BLACK/ FEMALE 2MM & 2 MALES 2MM
CABLE 120CM / 1 FEM. 4MM - 1 MALE 4MM-

BLACK

CABLE 120CM / 1 FEM. 4MM - 1 MALE 4MM- RED
CABLE 15CM / FEM. 2MM - FEM. 4 MM BLACK

TF-DJO-012 Data Sheet

Model Name

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices

Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
Accessories to TENS and NMES devices
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Product Brand
CEFAR

COMPEX
COMPEX
COMPEX
COMPEX

COMPEX

COMPEX
COMPEX
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
CEFAR
COMPEX
COMPEX

CEFAR

CEFAR
CEFAR

CEFAR

CEFAR
CEFAR

BUDI-DI

0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K

0888912DJO000005966K
0888912DJO000005966K

€ Do

UDI-DI (GTIN)

00888912359528
00190446213871
00888912621977
00888912359597
00888912621984

00888912621991

00888912622004
00888912365185
00888912367226
00888912367233
00888912367240
00888912367257
00888912367264
00888912367271
00888912628730

00888912512602

00888912512619
00888912512626

00888912513319

00888912513326
00888912513357

GMDN
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751

35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751
35751

35751

35751
35751

35751

35751
35751



